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MODEL: NTS02R

LIQUID
SOAP
DISPENSER

Cabinet

Operation

Capacity

Dispensing volume

Dimensions

Available in spray and foam.

Polycarbonate ABS Casing

Push type

1000/500 ml

0.6 ML

110x115x230 mm

90x100x180 mm

110 mm

115 m
m
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